DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-A8 Narrow
FACE-FIXED
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
	 Key benefits
	� Elegant architectural design solution.
	� For new and existing doors.
	� Unilateral and silent actuation.

DROP SEALS FOR GLASS DOORS
Planet KG-A8 Narrow
HOW TO ORDER
Planet KG-A8 Narrow FH + RD
SILVER ANODISED MATT STAINLESS STEEL
Length Cut back Item No. Order code Item No. Order code
459mm >335mm 35046-A8 PLA835/0459-A8A00 35046-A8X PLA835/0459-A8H00
584mm >460mm 35059-A8 PLA835/0584-A8A00 35059-A8X PLA835A/0584-A8H00
709mm >585mm 35071-A8 PLA835/0709-A8A00 35071-A8X PLA835A/0709-A8H00
834mm >710mm 35084-A8 PLA835/0834-A8A00 35084-A8X PLA835A/0834-A8H00
959mm >835mm 35096-A8 PLA835/0959-A8A00 35096-A8X PLA835A/0959-A8H00
1084mm >960mm 35109-A8 PLA835/1084-A8A00 35109-A8X PLA835A/1084-A8H00
1209mm >1085mm 35121-A8 PLA835/1209-A8A00 35121-A8X PLA835A/1209-A8H00
1334mm >1210mm 35134-A8 PLA835/1334-A8A00 35134-A8X PLA835A/1334-A8H00
1459mm >1335mm 35146-A8 PLA835/1459-A8A00 35146-A8X PLA835A/1459-A8H00
<6000mm
per m - 35600-A8 PLA835/6000-A8A00 35600-A8X PLA835A/6000-A8H00
53Planet Drop Seals
DR
O
P